Pro Forma accounting effects of  Purchase Agreement are presented in the following tables which presents the
combined results of balance sheets and operations as they may have appeared had the acquisition and financing
transactions described above occurred as of  April 1, 2010 ( the effective date of start of accounting fiscal year of the
Company)  . The unaudited pro forma condensed combined balance sheet and statement  of operations has been
derived from and should be read together with the historical financial statements of notes of ANV Security Group Inc.
filed as part of 10- K/A of the Company filed with the Securities Exchange Commissions on July 26, 2010 and the
historical financial statements of the Company, both prepared in accordance with accounting principles generally
accepted in the United States (‘U.S. GAAP”), for the fiscal year March 31, 2010, included elsewhere in the 10-K/A.

Edgar Filing: ANV SECURITY GROUP INC. - Form 8-K/A

22

ANV Security Group, Inc.

Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Balance Sheets

ANV Security
ANV Security Group (Asia) Co., ANV Security
Group Inc. Ltd. Group Inc.
As of June 30 As of June 30 Pro Forma As of June 30

2010 2010 Adjustments 2010
ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash $ 524,848 $ 35,410 $ 560,258
Accounts receivable, net of allowance 31,680 693 32,373
Inventory 98,702 55,774 154,476
Other current assets 11,132 11,132
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 666,362 91,877 758,239

Property and equipment - net of accumulated
depreciation 35,977 7,067 43,044
Intangibles 1,250,809 2,258,774 3,509,583

TOTAL OTHER ASSETS 1,286,786 2,265,841 3,552,627

TOTAL ASSETS $ 1,953,148 $ 2,357,718 - $ 4,310,866

LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY
(DEFICIT)

CURRENT LIABILITIES
Accounts payable $ 1,858 - $ 1,858
Accrued expense and other payable - 2,209,848 2,209,848
Due to related parties 167 $ 149,047 149,214
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES 2,025 2,358,895 2,360,920

STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY (DEFICIT)
Common stock 2,754,907 2,754,907
Additional paid-in capital 24,836 24,836
Statutory reserve
Retained earnings (Deficit) (935,117) 299 (934,818)
Other comprehensive loss - foreign currency
translation 106,497 (1,476) 105,021
TOTAL STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY 1,951,123 (1,177) 1,949,946

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS'
EQUITY (DEFICIT) $ 1,953,148 $ 2,357,718 $ 4,310,866

Edgar Filing: ANV SECURITY GROUP INC. - Form 8-K/A

23

Edgar Filing: ANV SECURITY GROUP INC. - Form 8-K/A

24

ANV Security Group, Inc.

Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Statements of Operations

ANV Security ANV Security
ANV Security Group (Asia) Co., Group Inc.
Group Inc. Ltd. April 1 to
April 1 to April 1 to Pro Forma June 30, 2010

June 30, 2010 June 30, 2010 Adjustments Pro Forma

Revenue $ 8,652 $ 18,683 $ 27,335

TOTAL NET REVENUE 8,652 18,683 27,335

COST OF REVENUES 4,961 7,595 12,556

GROSS PROFIT 3,691 11,088 14,779

OPERATING COSTS
General and administrative expenses 123,035 10,789 133,824
Depreciation and amortization expense 69,743 - 69,743
Total Operating Costs 192,778 10,789 203,567
OPERATING INCOME (LOSS) (189,087) 299 (188,788)

OTHER INCOME & (EXPENSES)

Non operating expense (6,590) - (6,590)
Non operating income 8 - 8
Total Other Income & (Expenses) (6,582) - (6,582)

NET INCOME BEFORE INCOME TAX &
BENEFIT (195,669) 299 (195,370)

Current income taxes - -
Minority interest, net of taxes - -

NET INCOME (LOSS) $ (195,669) $ 299 $ (195,370)

COMPREHENSIVE LOSS:
Unrealized foreign currency translation income (85,378) (1,476) (86,854)
COMPREHENSIVE LOSS $ (281,047) $ 299 $ (282,224)

Edgar Filing: ANV SECURITY GROUP INC. - Form 8-K/A

25

NOTE 1 – BASIS OF PRO FORMA PRESENTATION

The unaudited pro forma condensed combined balance sheet and statement of operations (“Pro Forma”) of the Company
is presented for the period ended June 30, 2010. The unaudited Pro Forma applies the group’s accounting policies over
the pro forma period.

No amount has been included in the purchase price allocation for estimated costs to be incurred to achieve savings or
other benefits of the transactions. Similarly, the Pro Forma does not reflect any cost savings or other benefits that may